C. OUTPUT CIRCUIT WIRING DIAGRAMS
B. PANEL DESCRIPTION
EFP02 Series
For your safety, please read the following before using.
Output 1 Indicator
3 Color LCD Display Flow Symbol
Flow Display
Button

Ag OUT1OUT2 Ag OUT1OUT2
kgf/cm2 bar psi kPa Pulse ft3/min mL3/min
A. ORDERING INFORMATION
E F P 0 2  -  5 0 1  -  0 1 0  -  F 7 C
Flow Rate Range
501：500 L/min
102：1000 L/min
202：2000 L/min
Output Specifications
010：2 NPN output + Analog output 1~5V
011：2 NPN output + Analog output 4~20mA
02  ：2 NPN output + RS485
030：2 PNP output + Analog output 1~5V
031：2 PNP output + Analog output 4~20mA
04  ：2 PNP output + RS485
Port Size
Optional Parts
BT-27：Mounting bracket, for Flow Rate Range 501, 102.
BT-28：Mounting bracket, for Flow Rate Range 202.
PR-0656C  2022/03 Online Version    We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice.
NPN Output / Analog Voltage Output / External InputEFP02-     -010
NPN Output / Analog Current Output / External Input
M
ai